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SPECIFICATIONS
Skinne Familie:

Fase:

Kraft:
Spenning [V]:
Strgm [A]:
Effekt (track):
Montering:
Farge:
Lengde:
Hgyde:
Bredde:
Vekt:

Global Trac Pulse
3-fas

100

400V 50HzV
16A

11

Innfelt

Sort
3000mm
32,5mm
56mm

2,92kg
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